CAGE Code 06324©2011 Glenair, Inc. Printed in U.S.A.
40
Series 72
G
uardian
GLENAIR, INC. • 1211 AIR WAY • GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 • 818-247-6000 • FAX 818-500-9912
Connector strap wrench
tG70
Connector Strap Wrench
with 3/8" Square drive
3.000 (76.2) Dia. Max. with 18 Inch Single Strap
2.000 Dia. (50.8) Max. with 12 Inch Single Strap
3.000 (76.2) Dia. Max.
3/8 Square Drive,
For Torque Wrench 600-004
6.500 (165.1) Approx
GLENAI R I NC.  TG70
6.5 (165.1) APPrOx.
3/8 (9.5) SqUArE DrIvE FOr
TOrqUE wrENCH GTSq150
3.0 (76.2) DIAmETEr mAx. wITH 18 INCH STrAP
2.0 (50.8) DIAmETEr mAx. wITH 12 INCH STrAP
How To Order Basic
Number
Torque Wrench
(Omit for None)
Strap Length in inches
Available in 12 and
18 inches. Omit for
standard 12 inches
TG70 - P - 18
Variance Chart Notes:
Recommended installation torque is approximately 80% of
MIL-C-85049 accessory thread strength values.
Heavy duty installation torque values may be difficult to
attain with the TG70 Strap Wrench; the values shown in
brackets [ ] are the maximum attainable with the TG70 Strap
Wrench.
Glenair recommends using 600 series torque tools whenever
possible when torque loading exceeds 75 inch pounds, or to
attain the heavy duty torque values shown.
Material and Finish:
Wrench Handle: Alunminum Alloy/Nickel Plate
Wedge: Stainless Steel/Passivated
Strap: Impregnated Fabric
Notes:
Replacement Straps are available. Specify part number G70515-XX for 12 or 18 inch strap.
Not recommended for composite coupling nuts. Use 600-091 or 600-157.
Double wrap for heavy duty range
Variance Chart
tG70 Strap Wrench used with Glenair torque Wrenches
Accessory
Shell Size
Recommended installation Torque
Light/medium Duty
±5 inch pounds
Heavy Duty
±5 inch pounds
TG70 Torque Part Torque TG70 Torque Part Torque
08/09 28 35 45 60
10/11 28 35 70 80
12/13 30 40 75 110 [80]
14/15 30 40 75 120 [80]
16/17 30 40 75 120 [80]
18/19 30 40 75 120 [80]
20/21 75 80 95 140 [100]
22/23 75 80 120* 140
24/25 75 80 120* 140
28 135* 150
32 150* 150
36 150* 150
*TG70 not recommended for values of 120 inch lbs. or greater.